K_reismeisterschaft Gewehr,

Pistole 2019

in DV-System DAVID21+
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.56.10
25m Pistole 10mm Herren | Seite: 1
Stand: 02.04.2019 20:44 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004213SpSch Guby-Borgwedel 957 Ringen

1146 Holl, Garvin 352
1155 van Teeffelen, Ralf-Peter 278
1147 Schwandt, Thorsten 327




K_reismeisterschaft Gewehr, Pistole 2019

In

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
25m Pistole 10mm

Herren |

1.S. 2.S.150 sek.

3.S.

2.56.10

Seite: 1
4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

Stand: 02.04.2019 20:45 Uhr
1 1146 Holl, Garvin 00 00...
2 1147 Schwandt, Thorsten 00 00...

3

na

1155 van Teeffelen, Ralf-Peter 00 00...

1163 Jesse, Kim Christian 00 00...

SpSch Giby-Borgwedel
SpSch Giiby-Borgwedel

SpSch Giiby-Borgwedel

SpSch Giby-Borgwedel

86 89 175
73 82 155
72 75 147

0 0 0

88

79

58

89 177 352

93 172 327

73 131 278
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